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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject: Computer  Class VII-G Roll # Subject: Computer  Class VII-G Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign
02-02-26 Monday Unit#4 S/Q 1-8 02-02-26 Monday Unit#4 S/Q 1-8
03-02-26 Tuesday Unit#4 S/Q 9-11+L/Q 2 03-02-26 Tuesday Unit#4 S/Q 9-11+L/Q 2
Unit#4 L/Q Unit#4 L/Q
04-02-26 Wednesday 1+Objective 04-02-26 Wednesday 1+Objective
09-02-26 Monday Unit#5 S/Q 1-7 09-02-26 Monday Unit#5 S/Q 1-7
10-02-26 Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 8-14 10-02-26 Tuesday Unit#5 S/Q 8-14
Unit#5 L/Q Unit#5 L/Q
1-02-26 Wednesday | | 5, gpjective 11-02-26 Wednesday | | . gpiective
12-02-26 Thursday Unit# 6 S/Q 1-5 12-02-26 Thursday Unit# 6 S/Q 1-5
16-02-26 Monday Unit#6 S/Q 6-10 L/Q 1 16-02-26 Monday Unit#6 S/Q 6-10 L/Q 1
Unit#6 L/Q Unit#6 L/Q
17-02-26 Tuesday 2+Objective 17-02-26 Tuesday 2+Objective
18-02-26 Wednesday Unit# 4 S/Q 1-11+obj 18-02-26 Wednesday Unit# 4 S/Q 1-11+obj
19-02-26 Thursday Unit# 5 S/Q 1-10+obj 19-02-26 Thursday Unit# 5 S/Q 1-10+obj
23-02-26 Monday Unit# 6 S/Q 1-10+obj 23-02-26 Monday Unit# 6 S/Q 1-10+obj
24-02-26 Tuesday Unit# 5 L/Q 24-02-26 Tuesday Unit# S L/Q
25-02-26 Wednesday Unit# 6 L/Q 25-02-26 Wednesday Unit# 6 L/Q
26-02-26 Thursday Unit# 4 L/Q 26-02-26 Thursday Unit# 4 L/Q




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject Science. Class: VII Green Roll # Subject Science. Class: VII Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

2-2-26 Mon Unit #03 S.Q(1-6) 2-2-26 Mon Unit #03 S.Q(1-6)

3-2-26 Tue Unit #03 S.Q(7-13)L.Q#01 3-2-26 Tue Unit #03 S.Q(7-13)L.Q#01

6-2-26 Fri Unit #03 L.Q#02 6-2-26 Fri Unit #03 L.Q#02

9-2-26 Mon Unit #03. L.Q#03+MCQs 9-2-26 Mon Unit #03. L.Q#03+MCQs

10-2-26 Tue Unit #06 S.Q(1-6)L.Q#01 10-2-26 Tue Unit #06 S.Q(1-6)L.Q#01

12-2-26 Thu Unit #06 L.Q#02 +MCQs 12-2-26 Thu Unit #06 L.Q#02 +MCQs

13-2-26 Fri Unit #07 S.Q(1-5) 13-2-26 Fri Unit #07 S.Q(1-5)

14-2-26 Sat Unit #07 S.Q(6-10) 14-2-26 Sat Unit #07 S.Q(6-10)

16-2-26 Mon Unit #07. L.Q#01 16-2-26 Mon Unit #07. L.Q#01

17-2-26 Tue Unit #07 L.Q #02 + MCQs 17-2-26 Tue Unit #07 L.Q #02 + MCQs

19-2-26 Thu Unit #10 S.Q(1-5) 19-2-26 Thu Unit #10 S.Q(1-5)

20-2-26 Fri Unit #10 S.Q(6-10) 20-2-26 Fri Unit #10 S.Q(6-10)

21-2-26 Sat Unit #10 L.Q#01 21-2-26 Sat Unit #10 L.Q#01

23-2-26 Mon Unit #10 L.Q#02 23-2-26 Mon Unit #10 L.Q#02

24-2-26 Tue Unit #11 S.Q(1-6)+MCQs 24-2-26 Tue Unit #11 S.Q(1-6)+MCQs

26-2-26 Thu Unit #11 L.Q#01 26-2-26 Thu Unit #11 L.Q#01

27-2-26 Fri Unit #11 L.Q#02 +MCQs 27-2-26 Fri Unit #11 L.Q#02 +MCQs




DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS) (CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject S.ST  Class: VII Green Roll # Subject S.ST  Class: VII Green Roll #

Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign
2-2-26 Monday Unit#l S/Q 1-7 2-2-26 Monday Unit#l S/Q 1-7
4-2-26 Wednesday | Unit#1L/Q 1 4-2-26 Wednesday | Unit#1L/Q 1
9-2-26 Monday Unit#l L/Q 2 9-2-26 Monday Unit#1 L/Q 2
11-2-26 | Wednesday | Unit#6 S/Q 1-5 11-2-26 | Wednesday | Unit#6 S/Q 1-5
12-2-26 | Thursday | Unit#6 S/Q 6-10 12-2-26 | Thursday | Unit#6 S/Q 6-10
14-2-26 | Saturday Unit#6 L/Q 1 14-2-26 | Saturday Unit#6 L/Q 1
16-2-26 | Monday Uni#6 L/Q 2 16-2-26 | Monday Uni#6 L/Q 2
18-2-26 Wednesday | Unit #6 L/Q 3 18-2-26 | Wednesday | Unit #6 L/Q 3
19-2-26 | Thursday | History S/Q 1-4 19-2-26 | Thursday | History S/Q 1-4
21-2-26 Saturday 21-2-26 Saturday

History S/Q 5-8 History S/Q 5-8

23-2-26 Monday History L/Q 1 23-2-26 Monday History L/Q 1
25-2-26 | Wednesday | History L/Q 2 25-2-26 | Wednesday | History L/Q 2
26-2-26 | Thursday | History L/Q 3 26-2-26 | Thursday | History L/Q 3
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

(CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS)

REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26

Subject English  Class: VII G Roll # Subject English  Class: vl G Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign | P.Sign

02-02-26 Mon Unit#7 translation , sentences 02-02-26 Mon Unit#7 translation , sentences
03-02-26 Tue Unit#7 complete Ex, Q/A 03-02-26 Tue Unit#7 complete Ex, Q/A
04-02-26 wed Unit#8 translation , sentences 04-02-26 wed Unit#8 translation , sentences
06-02-26 Fri Unit#8 complete Ex, Q/A 06-02-26 Fri Unit#8 complete Ex, Q/A
09-02-26 Mon Dialogue No#1 09-02-26 Mon Dialogue No#1
10-02-26 Tue Unit#9 translation, sen 10-02-26 Tue Unit#9 translation, sen
11-02-26 Wed Unit#9 summary 11-02-26 Wed Unit#9 summary

12-02-26 Thurs | Unit#9 Ex full 12-02-26 Thurs | Unit#9 Ex full
14-02-26 Sat Dialogue No#2 14-02-26 Sat Dialogue No#2
16-02-26 Mon Unit #10 trans, sen 16-02-26 Mon Unit #10 trans, sen
17-02-26 Tue Unit#10 Ex full 17-02-26 Tue Unit#10 Ex full
18-02-26 Wed Essay My Last Birthday 18-02-26 Wed Essay My Last Birthday
19-02-26 Thurs | Narration Ex 1 19-02-26 Thurs | Narration Ex 1
20-02-26 Fri Narration Ex2 part A 20-02-26 Fri Narration Ex2 part A
21-02-26 Sat Narration Ex2 part B 21-02-26 Sat Narration Ex2 part B
23-02-26 Mon Unit#11 translation 23-02-26 Mon Unit#11 translation
24-02-26 Tue Unit#11 sentences 24-02-26 Tue Unit#11 sentences
25-02-26 wed Unit#11 Ex full 25-02-26 wed Unit#11 Ex full
26-02-26 Thurs | Comp practice 26-02-26 Thurs | Comp practice
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DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

DIVISIONAL PUBLIC SCHOOL & INTER COLLEGE SAHIWAL

CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS CHICHAWATNI CAMPUS
REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26 REVISION TEST SCHEDULE 2ND SEMETER EXAMINATION 2025-26
Subject Maths Class: v Section: Green Roll # Subject Maths Class: vl Section: Green Roll #
Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign Date: Day Topic Marks T.Sign P.Sign

Exercise 2.1+2.2 Exercise 2.1+2.2
02 Feb 26 Mon +def+Example 02 Feb 26 Mon +def+Example
03 Feb 26 Tue Exercise 2.3 +def+Example 03 Feb 26 Tue Exercise 2.3 +def+Example
04 Feb 26 Wed Exercise 2.4 +def+Example 04 Feb 26 Wed Exercise 2.4 +def+Example
06 Feb 26 Fri Exercise 2.5 +def+Example 06 Feb 26 Fri Exercise 2.5 +def+Example
09 Feb 26 Mon Exercise 2.6 +def+Example 09 Feb 26 Mon Exercise 2.6 +def+Example
10 Feb 26 Tue Exercise 2.7+def+Example 10 Feb 26 Tue Exercise 2.7+def+Example
11 Feb 26 Wed Exercise 2.8 +def+Example 11 Feb 26 Wed Exercise 2.8 +def+Example
12 Feb 26 Thu Exercise 2.9 +def+Example 12 Feb 26 Thu Exercise 2.9 +def+Example

. Exercise 2.10 . Exercise 2.10

13 Feb 26 Fri +def+Example 13 Feb 26 Fri +def+Example

Exercise +2.11 Exercise +2.11
14 Feb 26 Sa Definition+Example 14 Feb 26 Sa Definition+Example

Exercise +2.12 Exercise +2.12
16 Feb 26 Mon Definition+Example 16 Feb 26 Mon Definition+Example

Exercise +2.1-2.6 Exercise +2.1-2.6
17 Feb 26 Tue Definition+Example 17 Feb 26 Tue Definition+Example

Exercise 2.7-2.12 Exercise 2.7-2.12
18 Feb 26 Wed Definition+Example 18 Feb 26 Wed Definition+Example
19 Feb 26 Thu Exercise 3.1 +def+Example 19 Feb 26 Thu Exercise 3.1 +def+Example
20 Feb 26 Fri Exercise 3.2 +def+Example 20 Feb 26 Fri Exercise 3.2 +def+Example
21 Feb 26 Sat Exercise 3.4 +def+Example 21 Feb 26 Sat Exercise 3.4 +def+Example
23 Feb 26 Mon Exercise3.5 +def+Example 23 Feb 26 Mon Exercise3.5 +def+Example
24 Feb 26 Tue Unit#3full 24 Feb 26 Tue Unit#3full
25 Feb 26 Wed Unit#2 full 25 Feb 26 Wed Unit#2 full
26 Feb 26 Thursday | All Definitions 26 Feb 26 Thursday | All Definitions
27 Feb 26 Friday Exercise 2.1+2.2 27 Feb 26 Friday Exercise 2.1+2.2

+def+Example

+def+Example




